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Dean, Students' Affairs dosa@iitk.ac.in 9453105194

Associate Dean, Students' Affairs/ Activities adsa@iitk.ac.in 9430320286

Associate Dean, Hall Affairs adha@iitk.ac.in 8400632932

Head Counselling Services head_cs@iitk.ac.in 7080104780

Warden In-charge, Hall 4 nagma@iitk.ac.in 9474024181
Warden.in.Charge, Hall 13 vverma@iitk.ac.in 9451036428

Prof. Aditya Hemchandra Kelkar  akelkar@iitk.ac.in 8452872078

Prof Sohini Sahu  ssahu@iitk.ac.in 9621219683

President, Students' Gymkhana presidentsg@iitk.ac.in 6392958835

Mr. Pankajh Jhamtani (210695) pankajhj21@iitk.ac.in  8791143472

Mr. Shashank Nigam (231120014)  nshashank23@iitk.ac.in 9813560463

Dr. Sagar Chakraborty,
Warden In-Charge sagarc@iitk.ac.in

8601953677

Dr. Krishnacharya          Warden kcharya@iitk.ac.in 9415185051
Dr. Prakash Chandra Mondal,   Warden

pcmondal@iitk.ac.in 8697389517

Dr. Sudhanshu Shekhar Singh, Warden.in-
charge sudhanss@iitk.ac.in

9431760676

Dr. Dipak Kumar Giri  Warden dkgiri@iitk.ac.in 9831599604
Dr Alok Ranjan Verma,       Warden arverma@iitk.ac.in 8861547634

Dr. Shobit Omar
Warden.in.Charge somar@iitk.ac.in

9454012093

Dr. Bidyut Sanki,              Warden bidyut@iitk.ac.in 6369696163
Dr.Sachin Subhash Sharma,    Warden sachinsh@iitk.ac.in 9003297025

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

Hostel wise Anti Ragging Squad. 

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 3 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4594)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 4 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4451 & 4452)

Institute level Anti Ragging Committee.

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 1 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 7451)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 2 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4193)



Dr. Nagma Praveen, Warden.in.Charge nagma@iitk.ac.in 9474024181
Dr. Prerna Gautam,     Warden

gprerna@iitk.ac.in 9891394967

Dr Usha Udaar,        Warden ushaudaar@iitk.ac.in 9871735968

Dr. Dipin Sasidharan Pillai, Warden-in-Charge

dipinsp@iitk.ac.in
7736440115

Dr. Rahul Sarkar rsarkar@iitk.ac.in
Dr. Tufan Kumar Guha, Warden tkguha@iitk.ac.in 9330262065

Dr. Srinivas Dharavath, Warden In-charge srinivasd@iitk.ac.in 7995063327
Dr. Arnab Hazra, 
Warden ahazra@iitk.ac.in

8337065993

Dr. Sai Prasad Pydi, Warden pydi@iitk.ac.in 8178218474

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 5 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4596 & 4598)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 7 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4517)



Dr . Ashis Kumar Patra Warden.in.Charge akpatra@iitk.ac.in 8090187755
Dr Chunendra Kumar Sahu, Warden cksahu@iitk.ac.in 8429940428
Dr. Shubham Sahay     Warden ssahay@iitk.ac.in 9971745328

Dr. Niraj Sinha
Warden In- Charge nsinha@iitk.ac.in

8009906660

Dr. Dasari L. V. K. Prasad
Warden dprasad@iitk.ac.in

9473574128

Dr. Suvendu Naskar
Warden suvendus@iitk.ac.in

9674250399

Dr. Harshwardhan Hemant Katkar, Warden In-
charge hkatkar@iitk.ac.in

9422918426

Dr. Saurabh Kumar Singh
Warden  saurabs@iitk.ac.in 9987506256

Dr Parthasarathi Subramanian,  Warden parthas@iitk.ac.in 9152104031

Dr Manjesh Singh,           
Warden In-Charge manjesh@iitk.ac.in

8858612169

Dr. Shikhar Misra
Warden shikharm@iitk.ac.in

 9936218912

Dr Dibakar Ghoshal,        Warden dghosal@iitk.ac.in 9129824139

Dr. Ark Verma
Warden.in.Charge arkverma@iitk.ac.in

9506304191

Dr. Arnab Ghosh,     Warden arnab@iitk.ac.in 9163518428
Dr. Dipankar Chakrabarti Warden dipankar@iitk.ac.in 9453105088

Prof. Vivek Verma
Warden.in.Charge vverma@iitk.ac.in

9451036428

Dr Shashank Shekhar,      Warden
shashank@iitk.ac.in 8765192137

Dr. Sarang Ingole, Warden sarang@iitk.ac.in 7755863947

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 8 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4805)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 9 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4503 & 4504)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 10 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 5842)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 11 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4142)

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 12

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 13

HALL OF RESIDENCE NO. 14



Dr. Pradip Swarnakar, Warden In-charge spradip@iitk.ac.in 99931 26129
Dr. Gaurav Tiwari, 
Warden gauravt@iitk.ac.in

9079729936

Dr. Abheejeet Mohapatra, Warden abheem@iitk.ac.in 80525 89907

Dr. Vanamalla V,            Warden.in.Charge vanamala@iitk.ac.in 8756952334
Dr. Preeti Malakar,   Warden pmalakar@iitk.ac.in 9695320706
Dr. Ritika Gautam,             Warden rgautam@iitk.ac.in 8928697102

Dr. Chaithra Puttaswamy
Warden In-charge chai@iitk.ac.in

9792546092

Dr. Chithra
Warden  chithra@iitk.ac.in 6379465405

Dr. Sasmita Patnaik
Warden sasmita@iitk.ac.in

8127989114

HALL OF RESIDENCE FOR GIRLS. 6/GH Tower (Hall Office.Tel. No. 5352)

HALL OF RESIDENCE FOR GIRLS.1 (Hall Office.Tel. No. 4100)
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